

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/w:- Rarhara path to Jadhun      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rabit Tola under Mmcsy            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- Arun K. Singh            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement no - 94/SB/ Mmcsy/00-21 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement - 8-8-2020   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 2-5-2021     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Measurement - 18-4-2021   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Entry - 11-8-2021         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Items:-

Abstract of Cost:-

(1) providing & lining up  
of BM 2 R.P.

Executive Engineer  
Rural Works Department  
Works Division, Jhalha

27-9-2021

pillar wide Tms pg (1) item

(1/1)

= 0.460 km @ 33229.50/km = Rs 15290.70

(2/1) clearing & grubbing of  
Rd land wide Tms pg (1)  
item (2/1)

0.161 Hec @ 51193.76/Hec = Rs 8233.20

(3/4) Cost of Embankment  
wide Tms pg (1) item (3/4)

41.98 m @ Rs 22/m = Rs 7344.00

(4/22) providing and lining up  
Mmcsy Information board  
wide Tms pg (2) item (4/22)

4 nos @ 9398.22/n = Rs 37593.00

Continuation

n. 68463.20



$$R = 68463.00$$

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (5/1) providing and laying<br>Irrigation Conduit Bed<br>TMR pg ⑤ ulam ⑤/1        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7.5 RM @ 1591.40 / RM =                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 11936.00         |
| (6/1) Cost of G.S. Bunde<br>TMR pg ⑥ ulam ⑥/1                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 123.43 m <sup>3</sup> @ 1903.32 / m <sup>3</sup> = R                           |                               |    |    |    | 330093.00        |
| (7/2) Earthwork in Excavation<br>wide TMR pg ⑦ ulam ⑦/2                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 15.662 m <sup>3</sup> @ 294.73 / m <sup>3</sup> = R                            |                               |    |    |    | 4616.00          |
| (8/24) providing mix for<br>levelling course in foundation<br>wide TMR pg ⑧ ulam |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (8/24)                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 2.054 m <sup>3</sup> @ 5153.89 / m <sup>3</sup> = R                            |                               |    |    |    | 10586.00         |
| (9/25) Brickwork (1:4)<br>wide TMR pg ⑨ ulam ⑨/25                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 13.869 m <sup>3</sup> @ 6532.95 / m <sup>3</sup> = R                             |                               |    |    |    | 90605.00         |
| (10/26) providing and laying<br>RCC N.P.3 pipe wide TMR<br>pg ⑩ ulam ⑩/26        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 7.50 RM @ 1314.75 / RM = R                                                     |                               |    |    |    | 9861.00          |
| (11/27) plastering with cement<br>mortar (1:4) wide TMR<br>pg ⑪ ulam ⑪/27        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 38.422 m <sup>2</sup> @ 362.04 / m <sup>2</sup> = R                            |                               |    |    |    | 14123.00         |
| (12/28) 1.5 cm Cement pointing                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                     | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                 | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| wide TMB pg (3) ulom (12/28)                                    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| = 9.12 m <sup>2</sup> @ 50.40/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 462.00        |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| (13/6) WBM curbed wide                                          |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| ms 1460 pg (5) ulom (1)                                         |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| = 129.99 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2536.03/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 332258.00 |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| (14/8) Const of c/c pavement                                    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| wide ms 1460 pg (5) ulom (2)                                    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| = 126.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7471.19/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 941370.00 |                               |   |   |   |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |   | 941370.00        |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |   | 1814523.00       |
| Add 14 Labourers = Rs 44                                        |                               |   |   |   | 18144.00         |
| Add 124 CMT = Rs 44                                             |                               |   |   |   | 217725.00        |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |   | Rs 2050242.00    |
| less 1st as per agreement etc                                   |                               |   |   |   | 205024.00        |

|                             |  |  |  |               |
|-----------------------------|--|--|--|---------------|
|                             |  |  |  | Rs 1845218.00 |
| less previous bill = Rs (-) |  |  |  | 500000.00     |
|                             |  |  |  | Rs 1345218.00 |

Forwards  
11.6.2021  
J

11.6.2021  
J R

Material Statement of Bill:

- (i) Earth - 41.93 m<sup>3</sup>
- (ii) Stone Bgg - 418.01 m<sup>3</sup>
- (iii) Coarse Sand - 124.58 m<sup>3</sup>
- (iv) Cement - 926 bags
- (v) Bricks - 6935 m

Continuation

Filed

27.9.2021

Executive Engineer  
Rural Works Department  
Works Division, Jharkhand